Strip brushes
One solution
Endless applications
Product illustration and applications
2
Specification
B(S) - Base

- Wide choice of materials (PPL, PA, stainless steel, brass, horsehair, etc.)
- Density and thickness on request
- Easy installation on aluminum profiles
Ideal for:
- Dust barriers , draughts
- Automatic cleaning systems
- Protection from splinters or splashes
3Siat.it
STRIP BRUSH
B4
Code B L(mm) HT(mm)
Bristles
material
Units for
each box
FE-B4HT15 B4 2500 15 PPL 100
FE-B4HT20 B4 2500 20 PPL 100
FE-B4HT25 B4 2500 25 PPL 100
FE-B4HT30 B4 2500 30 PPL 100
Strip brush B4 available in various sizes and heights,
with standard versions available from stock.
Customised batches in different lengths or heights
can be produced on request.

- Protection from splinters or splashes
7Siat.it
STRIP BRUSH
B5
Strip brush B5 available in various sizes and heights,
with standard versions available from stock.
Customised batches in different lengths or heights
can be produced on request.
Applications: Industrial doors, windows, gates,
roofing.
Code B L(mm) HT(mm)
Bristles
material
Units for
each box
FE-B5HT19 B5 2500 19 PPL 60
FE-B5HT25 B5 2500 25 PPL 60
FE-B5HT32 B5 2500 32 PPL 60
FE-B5HT38 B5 2500 38 PPL 60
FE-B5HT44 B5 2500 44 PPL 50
FE-B5HT50 B5 2500 50 PPL 50
FE-B5HT60 B5 2500 60 PPL 50
FE-B5HT80 B5 2500 80 PPL 20
FE-B5HT100 B5 2500 100 PPL 15
On stock
Optional material:
PPL, PA, Stainless Steel, Brass, Natural Fiber
8